



LATTERIA SOCIALE  
MANTOVA  
SOC. AGR. COOP.

**PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET**  
**BUTTER LSM 250g**

**ST/02**  
Rev 01  
05/10/2016

**PRODUCT SHEET**

PRODUCT NAME: ..... 2

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: ..... 2

PRODUCT FEATURES: ..... 2

PRODUCED AND PACKED FOR: ..... 2

NUTRITIONAL VALUES (content on 100g): ..... 2

INGREDIENT LIST: ..... 3

ALLERGENS: ..... 3

MICROBIOLOGICAL VALUES: ..... 3

SIZES/WEIGHT/PRODUCT PACKING: ..... 3



**PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET**  
**BUTTER LSM 250g**

**ST/02**  
Rev 01  
05/10/2016

**PRODUCT NAME:**

**BUTTER**

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:**

Butter produced in the area of production of Parmigiano Reggiano; no colouring agents, no preservatives.

**PRODUCT FEATURES:**

**Country of origin:** Italy

**Organoleptic description:** white colour in winter and yellow in summer; compact but creamy consistency; pleasant scent; delicate flavour.

**Shelf life and preservation mode (STANDARD):**

- 120gg at 1/6°C

**PRODUCED AND PACKED FOR:**

**Latteria Sociale Mantova Soc. Agr. Coop.**  
Via F.lli Kennedy, 48 S. Antonio di Porto Mantovano (MN)  
Tel. 0376/390808 Fax 0376/396250  
e-mail: [info@lsmgroup.it](mailto:info@lsmgroup.it)  
sito web: [www.lsmgroup.it](http://www.lsmgroup.it)

**EEC registration N°:** IT 03 642 CE, IT 03 365 CE, IT 03 679 CE

**Certifications:** BRC V.7, IFS V.6

**Other Credits :** SOT ICEA LOMBARDIA (Grana Padano Bio) Operator Code C425, HALAL

**NUTRITIONAL VALUES (content on 100g):**

**ENERGETIC VALUE:**

	3088 Kj	
	751 kcal	
▪ Fat		g 83
of which saturated		g 53
▪ Carbohydrates (Sugars)		g 0,5
of which sugar		g 0,5
▪ Fibers		g <0,1
▪ Proteins		g 0,5
▪ Salt		g 0,03

**INGREDIENT LIST:**

Milk cream, churning butter, selected lactic ferment

**ALLERGENS:**

Milk proteins and lactose (UE Reg. 1169/2011)

**MICROBIOLOGICAL VALUES:**

PARAMETRES	UNIT	VALUE
Total coliforms	UFC/g	< 10
<i>Escherichia coli</i>	UFC/g	< 1
Thermophiles bacteria	UFC/g	<1
Yeasts	UFC/g	< 1000
Moulds	UFC/g	< 100
Sulfite reducers bacteria count	UFC/g	<10
Phosphatase		None
<i>Staphylococcus aureus</i>	UFC/g	< 1
<i>Listeria monocytogenes</i>	UFC/25 g	None
<i>Salmonella spp</i>	UFC/25 g	None

**SIZES/WEIGHT/PRODUCT PACKING:**

Average unit weight: 250g

EAN CODE: 8011661001208

Inner packaging: coated paper

Size: 255mm x 210 mm;

Weight: 5g

Outer packaging:

Type: carton

Size: 235mm x 414mm x 80mm

Weight: 200g

Composition:

Pieces / box: 20

Boxes / layer: 10

Boxes / pallet: 120

Pallet type: 80 x 120

